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Engineering Company

E-Waste Management

ACRO ENGINEERING COMPANY in association with it’s after sales
service provider would have following collection points to enable
collection of material from customers/end users to further
channelize it to our E-waste management service provider.
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States

Gujarat

Andaman and Nicobar Islands

Dadra and Nagar Haveli

Daman and Diu

Haryana

Karnataka

Andhra Pradesh

Pondicherry

Bihar

Madhya Pradesh

Kerala

Assam
Goa

Chhatisgarh

Punjab

Jharkhand

Manipur

Arunachal Pradesh

Meghalaya

Nagaland

List of e-Waste Centres

Cities

Ahmedabad

Covered By Chennai

Covered By Ahmedabad

Covered By Ahmedabad

HISAR

Bangalore

VISHAKAPATNAM

Pondicherry

Patna

Indore

Cochin

Guwahati
Panjim
Raipur

Covered By Acro
Chandigarh

Ranchi

Imphal

Bandarduwa

Shillong

Kohima

Address

B1/8 Tarunnagar Society, Part-Ill, Opp. Tejendra Prasad Bunglow, Bhuyangdev Road, Memnagar,
Ahmedabad- Gujrat - 380052

No: 90,GNT Road, PonniamnanMedu, Madahavaram, Chennai-600110

B1/8 Tarunnagar Society, Part-Ill, Opp. Tejendra Prasad Bunglow, Bhuyangdev Road, Memnagar,
Ahmedabad- Gujrat - 380052

B1/8 Tarunnagar Society, Part-Ill, Opp. Tejendra Prasad Bunglow, Bhuyangdev Road, Memnagar,
Ahmedabad- Gujrat - 380052

SHOP NO.5, LAJPAT RAI MARKET, OPP. ELITE CINEMA, RAILWAY ROAD, HISAR

13, Muniratna Nilaya, 5th Cross, near Urvashi theater,H Siddaiah road,Bangalore-560027
(Karnataka)

D.N0.49-51-6/2, SANTIPURAM, AKKAYYAPALEM,VISAKHAPATNAM-530016

306, Kosakadai street, 1st Floor, Pondicherry-605001

1ST FLOOR OPP. OM COMPLEX, SHANTI COMPLEX, S.P. VERMA ROAD, Patna 800001

GROUND FLOOR, 89 OLD, AGRAWAL, NAGAR,PURANI Bhumi, OPP. DR BANSAL, Indore 452001

56/104,10B Crossroad, PARAMBITHARA ROAD,SOUTH INDIAN BANK LANE, PANAMPILLY NAGAR ,
ERNAKULAM (KERALA) - 682036

62, Solapara,Road, Paltanbazar Guwahati 781008
S-8, GHARSE TOWER, OPP. DON BOSCO, Panjim 403001

Shop No-07,09,10 millinium plaza Raipur-492001

Plot No 736, 1ST Floor, Keshoram Complex, Burail, Sector 45 C, Chandigarh-160047

SHOP NO. B-61/62, SAINIK MARKET,MAIN ROAD, RANCHI-834001
Khoyathong Road, Majorkhul Thangal Bazar , Imphal, Manipur-795001

GAJRAJ SHOPPING COMPLEX, IN FRONT OF CHECK GATE, 2ND FLOOR,BANDERDEWA,ASSAM-
784160

Bro-lan Building, 1st Floor, G S Road, Police Bazar, Shillong, Meghalaya

N.V POINT, 1ST FLOOR ,JAIL COLONY, KOHIMA,NAGALAND-797001

Name Of
Collection Point
Manoj Ray/Acro Engineering Company

J Hariharan/Acro Engineering Company

Manoj Ray/Acro Engineering Company

Manoj Ray/Acro Engineering Company

SUNIL/NADANI COMPUTERS

Vipin Jain/Acro Engineering Company

ANIL KAMAT/ACRO ENGINEERING COMPANY
INDICA COMPUTERS

ARUN/S.L.MULTI MEDIA

PARAS JAIN/ |.Planet Solutions

Prashant/Acro Engineering Company

Gautam Jain/Mahalaxmi Infotronics Systems
Bobby Juwarkar,MICROCITY

Lokesh Bhansali/M.D Computers Retail Shoppe

SANJEEV WADHWA/ACRO ENGINEERING COMPANY

SHADAB/EXACT MARKETING

Biki/ Khushi Computer

Dhrubajyoti Hazarika/ Junuka Computer

Daniel Surong Jyrwa/The Computer Store

Angugo/One Bit Computer
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Contact Person
Number
7290079230

7290096796

7290079230

7290079230
9255760400
9024239990

7290079242
9345458277

9835485657

9926579444

9895244788

7896967994
8322424196

0771-4099948
7290079229

7004779332

9856160157
9859974650

9863062355

8794041777
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Mizoram

Sikkim

Tripura

Orissa

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Rajasthan

Jammu Kashmir

Himachal Pradesh

Tamil Nadu

Telangana

Uttrakhand

Uttar Pradesh

West Bengal

Chandigarh

Delhi

Assam

Aizwal

Gangtok

Agartala

Cuttack

Mumbai

Pune

Jaipur

Jammu

Covered By Punjab

Chennai

Hyderabad

Dehradun

Lucknow

Kolkata

Chandigarh

Delhi

Guwahati

E-3 LALBUAIA SHOPPING COMPLEX, A-58, ZARKAWT, AIZAWL

Near Tadong Police Station, Gairigoan, Sikkim

37, AK. Road, Santosh Market, Agartala, Tripura

Utkalmanimargh, Aparnanagar,Chauliaghanj,Cuttack 753004

A-20, Kamala Bhavan, Sharma Industrial Estate, Walbhat Road, Goregaon, Mumbai, Maharashtra
400063 MH India

Shop No 2 & 3, Shahin Bldg., PCB Cantonment Board House No 2390,K.B. Hidaytullah Road, New
Modikhana, Pune 411001.

G-214, Anand Chambers Near Raisar Plaza, Indira Bazar, Jaipur 302001

121A/D Green Belt Park, Gandhi nagar jammu 180004

Plot No 736, 1ST Floor, Keshoram Complex, Burail, Sector 45 C, Chandigarh-160047

No: 90,GNT Road, PonniamnanMedu, Madahavaram, Chennai-600110

Plot No.6, Sy. no 5,6,7 & 23 Sanjeevaiah Nagar, Co-operative house building society, Chandulal Bowli,
Sikh Village, Secunderabad-500009

225 2nd floor RAJ PLAZA, RAJPUR ROAD, Dehradun 248001

48/1-A Prag Narain Road,Near kalyan Bhawan, Lucknow, U.P. -226001

408, Princep Street, 1st Floor, Kolkata 700072

Shop No 736, 1ST Floor, Keshoram Complex, Sector 45C, Chandigarh 160047

Khasra No 522/1, Village Jonapur, Delhi 110030

2nd Floor 3rd bye lane KC Das Path, P.P. Road Rehabari District Kamrup (M) Guwahti Assam - 781008

John/ OneUp Peripherals

Vishwas Gurung/Reflex GPS

Shyamal Debnath/Bright Computer

A.S. Multimedia

Abhishek Singh/Acro Engineering Company

Ravindra/Acro Engineering Company

Shailendra Ubanna/Acro Engineering Company

Aagam Gupta/Prime Computers

SANJEEV WADHWA/ACRO ENGINEERING COMPANY

J Hariharan/Acro Engineering Company

Sumit/Acro Engineering Company

Balbir singh Rathore/BEST COMPUTERS

Mohit Singh/Acro Engineering Company

Deepak Mishra/Acro Engineering Company

Sanjeev Wadhwa/Acro Engineering Company

Satya/Acro Engineering Company

Gopal Chandra Das/Acro Engineering Company
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9436354212
9883036934
9862603406

0671-2442527

7290079207

7290079205

7290046495

9070656789

7290079229

7290096796
7290011403

0135-2746340
7290079201
7290097599
7290079229
9818812636

7290097597
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Engineering Company

We at Acro Engineering Company believe in responsible
development; this is why we take it upon ourselves to take
the initiative towards a better tomorrow. We all look forward
to a better future and that is only possible when you value
principle over profits. Because we are not a business, we are
solution providers.
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