



E-Waste Management





E-Waste Management

ACRO ENGINEERING COMPANY in association with it's after sales service provider would have following collection points to enable collection of material from customers/end users to further channelize it to our E-waste management service provider.

List of e-Waste Centres



S. No.	States	Cities	Address	Name Of	Contact Person
3. INO.	States	Cities	Address	Collection Point	Number
1	Gujarat	Ahmedabad	B1/8 Tarunnagar Society, Part-III, Opp. Tejendra Prasad Bunglow, Bhuyangdev Road, Memnagar, Ahmedabad- Gujrat - 380052	Manoj Ray/Acro Engineering Company	7290079230
2	Andaman and Nicobar Islands	Covered By Chennai	No: 90,GNT Road, PonniamnanMedu, Madahavaram, Chennai-600110	J Hariharan/Acro Engineering Company	7290096796
3	Dadra and Nagar Haveli	Covered By Ahmedabad	B1/8 Tarunnagar Society, Part-III, Opp. Tejendra Prasad Bunglow, Bhuyangdev Road, Memnagar, Ahmedabad- Gujrat - 380052	Manoj Ray/Acro Engineering Company	7290079230
4	Daman and Diu	Covered By Ahmedabad	B1/8 Tarunnagar Society, Part-III, Opp. Tejendra Prasad Bunglow, Bhuyangdev Road, Memnagar, Ahmedabad- Gujrat - 380052	Manoj Ray/Acro Engineering Company	7290079230
5	Haryana	HISAR	SHOP NO.5, LAJPAT RAI MARKET, OPP. ELITE CINEMA, RAILWAY ROAD, HISAR	SUNIL/NADANI COMPUTERS	9255760400
6	Karnataka	Bangalore	13, Muniratna Nilaya, 5th Cross, near Urvashi theater,H Siddaiah road,Bangalore-560027 (Karnataka)	Vipin Jain/Acro Engineering Company	9024239990
7	Andhra Pradesh	VISHAKAPATNAM	D.No.49-51-6/2, SANTIPURAM, AKKAYYAPALEM, VISAKHAPATNAM-530016	ANIL KAMAT/ACRO ENGINEERING COMPANY	7290079242
8	Pondicherry	Pondicherry	306, Kosakadai street, 1st Floor, Pondicherry-605001	INDICA COMPUTERS	9345458277
9	Bihar	Patna	1ST FLOOR OPP. OM COMPLEX, SHANTI COMPLEX, S.P. VERMA ROAD, Patna 800001	ARUN/S.L.MULTI MEDIA	9835485657
10	Madhya Pradesh	Indore	GROUND FLOOR, 89 OLD, AGRAWAL, NAGAR, PURANI Bhumi, OPP. DR BANSAL, Indore 452001	PARAS JAIN/ I.Planet Solutions	9926579444
11	Kerala	Cochin	56/104,10B Crossroad, PARAMBITHARA ROAD,SOUTH INDIAN BANK LANE, PANAMPILLY NAGAR , ERNAKULAM (KERALA) – 682036	Prashant/Acro Engineering Company	9895244788
12	Assam	Guwahati	62, Solapara,Road, Paltanbazar Guwahati 781008	Gautam Jain/Mahalaxmi Infotronics Systems	7896967994
13	Goa	Panjim	S-8, GHARSE TOWER, OPP. DON BOSCO, Panjim 403001	Bobby Juwarkar,MICROCITY	8322424196
14	Chhatisgarh	Raipur	Shop No-07,09,10 millinium plaza Raipur-492001	Lokesh Bhansali/M.D Computers Retail Shoppe	0771-4099948
15	Punjab	Covered By Acro Chandigarh	Plot No 736, 1ST Floor, Keshoram Complex, Burail, Sector 45 C, Chandigarh-160047	SANJEEV WADHWA/ACRO ENGINEERING COMPANY	7290079229
16	Jharkhand	Ranchi	SHOP NO. B-61/62, SAINIK MARKET, MAIN ROAD, RANCHI-834001	SHADAB/EXACT MARKETING	7004779332
17	Manipur	Imphal	Khoyathong Road, Majorkhul Thangal Bazar , Imphal, Manipur-795001	Biki/ Khushi Computer	9856160157
18	Arunachal Pradesh	Bandarduwa	GAJRAJ SHOPPING COMPLEX, IN FRONT OF CHECK GATE, 2ND FLOOR,BANDERDEWA,ASSAM-784160	Dhrubajyoti Hazarika/ Junuka Computer	9859974650
19	Meghalaya	Shillong	Bro-lan Building, 1st Floor, G S Road, Police Bazar, Shillong, Meghalaya	Daniel Surong Jyrwa/The Computer Store	9863062355
20	Nagaland	Kohima	N.V POINT, 1ST FLOOR ,JAIL COLONY, KOHIMA,NAGALAND-797001	Angugo/One Bit Computer	8794041777



21	Mizoram	Aizwal	E-3 LALBUAIA SHOPPING COMPLEX, A-58, ZARKAWT, AIZAWL	John/ OneUp Peripherals	9436354212
22	Cildia	Camadali	Name Tadama Dallina Charlina Calidiana Cilulina	Vishous Comme / Defiles CDC	0002026024
22	Sikkim	Gangtok	Near Tadong Police Station, Gairigoan, Sikkim	Vishwas Gurung/Reflex GPS	9883036934
23	Trinura	Agortolo	37, A.K. Road, Santosh Market, Agartala, Tripura	Shyamal Debnath/Bright Computer	9862603406
23	Tripura	Agartala	37, A.K. Noad, Jantosh Warket, Agartala, Hipura	Silyamai Debilatily bright computer	3602003400
24	Orissa	Cuttack	Utkalmanimargh, Aparnanagar, Chauliaghani, Cuttack 753004	A.S. Multimedia	0671-2442527
25	Maharashtra	Mumbai	A-20, Kamala Bhavan, Sharma Industrial Estate, Walbhat Road, Goregaon, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400063 MH India	Abhishek Singh/Acro Engineering Company	7290079207
			400005 Will maid		
			Shop No 2 & 3, Shahin Bldg., PCB Cantonment Board House No 2390,K.B. Hidaytullah Road, New	Ravindra/Acro Engineering Company	
26	Maharashtra	Pune	Modikhana, Pune 411001.	navinary/tero Engineering Company	7290079205
27	Rajasthan	Jaipur	G-214, Anand Chambers Near Raisar Plaza, Indira Bazar, Jaipur 302001	Shailendra Ubanna/Acro Engineering Company	7290046495
	·				
28	Jammu Kashmir	Jammu	121A/D Green Belt Park, Gandhi nagar jammu 180004	Aagam Gupta/Prime Computers	9070656789
29	Himachal Pradesh	Covered By Punjab	Plot No 736, 1ST Floor, Keshoram Complex, Burail, Sector 45 C, Chandigarh-160047	SANJEEV WADHWA/ACRO ENGINEERING COMPANY	7290079229
30	Tamil Nadu	Chennai	No: 90,GNT Road, PonniamnanMedu, Madahavaram, Chennai-600110	J Hariharan/Acro Engineering Company	7290096796
30	raiiii Nauu	Chemiai	10. 30,011 Houd, Formidimidimical, Madanavarani, Chemiai 600116	Trainiaran, Acro Engineering company	7230030730
			Plot No.6, Sy. no 5,6,7 & 23 Sanjeevaiah Nagar, Co-operative house building society, Chandulal Bowli,		
31	Telangana	Hyderabad	Sikh Village, Secunderabad-500009	Sumit/Acro Engineering Company	7290011403
32	Uttrakhand	Dehradun	225 2nd floor RAJ PLAZA, RAJPUR ROAD, Dehradun 248001	Balbir singh Rathore/BEST COMPUTERS	0135-2746340
33	Uttar Pradesh	Lucknow	48/1-A Prag Narain Road, Near kalyan Bhawan, Lucknow, U.P226001	Mohit Singh/Acro Engineering Company	7290079201
34	West Bengal	Kolkata	40B, Princep Street, 1st Floor, Kolkata 700072	Deepak Mishra/Acro Engineering Company	7290097599
25	Charles I	Character to	Shop No 736, 1ST Floor, Keshoram Complex, Sector 45C, Chandigarh 160047	6 W. II /A	7200070220
35	Chandigarh	Chandigarh	Shop No 730, 131 Floor, Resholatil Complex, Sector 430, Chanaigan 100047	Sanjeev Wadhwa/Acro Engineering Company	7290079229
36	Delhi	Delhi	Khasra No 522/1, Village Jonapur, Delhi 110030	Satya/Acro Engineering Company	9818812636
30	Dellil	Denn	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	,	3010012030
37	A	Complete	2nd Floor 3rd bye lane KC Das Path, P.P. Road Rehabari District Kamrup (M) Guwahti Assam - 781008	Gopal Chandra Das/Acro Engineering Company	7290097597
	Assam	Guwahati			



We at Acro Engineering Company believe in responsible development; this is why we take it upon ourselves to take the initiative towards a better tomorrow. We all look forward to a better future and that is only possible when you value principle over profits. Because we are not a business, we are solution providers.